
产品名:原味北海道黑大豆

北海道素焼き黒大豆

Raw materials ／原材料

Description／商品简介

使用日本北海道的黑大豆，不加盐，重视原大豆的风味。

对身体非常有好处。 这商品一切不用转基因大豆。

黑大豆(原产；北海道，不使用转基因大豆)

Roas ted Hokkaido b lack  soy beans .
No sa l t  added.  Consuming i t  for  snack .
Pour ing hot  water  and you can en joy B lack  
beans  tea.
No GM products .

Product name:Black soy beans

Black soy beans(non-GMO)

Detailed information ／詳細情報

Storage: Store away from direct sunlight, humidity and heat.

product name
net weight

suggested retail price
JAN CODE

GTIN CODE

size
height(mm)
width(mm)
depth(mm)

gross weight(g)

piece
205
140

20
70

box
75

225
350

1,140

Black soy beans
65g quantity per box 12pcs

250yen
4901017021490
14901017021497

expiration date 360days

Nutrition Facts／营养成分
 (100g per serving)
Energy  415kcal
Protein 32.8g
Fat 18.0g
Total carbohydrate 39.8g
‐Sugars 21.2g
‐Dietary fiber 18.6g
Salt equivalent 0.02g
Potassium 2.0g
Magnesium 220mg
Iron 6.8mg
Zinc 3.3mg
Copper 0.91mg
VitaminE 2.4mg
Soy isoflavone 243mg
Total Polyphenols (as Gallic acid) 0.89g
Anthocyanin (as Cyanidin) 122mg

Halal Certified by Nippon Asia Halal 
Association, Tokyo Japan.  Mutual with JAKIM
(Malaysia) and MUIS(Singapore)

( 每份 100 克 )
热量  415kcal
蛋白质 ( 克 ) 32.8g
脂肪 ( 克 )  18.0g
碳水化合物 ( 克 ) 39.8g
ー糖质 ( 克 ) 21.2g
ー膳食纤维 ( 克 ) 18.6g
盐量 ( 克 )  0.02g
钾 ( 克 )  2.0g
镁 ( 毫克 )  220mg
铁 ( 毫克 )  6.8mg
锌（毫克）  3.3mg
铜（毫克）  0.91mg
维生素 E( 毫克 ) 2.4mg
大豆异黄 ( 毫克 )  243mg
多酚（克）  0.89g
花色素苷（毫克） 122mg

Remarks／備考

保存方法：请避免直射日光，高温多湿

产 品 介 名

净 含 量

价 格

J A N c o d e

G T I N c o d e

尺 寸

高 度 ( m m )

横 ( 侧 ) (mm)

深 度 ( m m )

重 量 ( g )

商品尺寸

205

140

20

70

包 装 尺 寸

75

225

350

1,140

原 味 北 海 道 黑 大 豆
65 克 包装规格 12 包

250 日元

4901017021490

14901017021497

保质期 360 天


